SCHUTZEN

GESELLSCHAFT %

DER STADT LAUFEN

5. Fluhschiessen 2003
Hochstresultate Einzel

Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Waffe
99 Punkte
Ditzler Theo 36 Dornach Freischiitzen Stand.gewehr
Gasser Erich 52 Nunningen Freischiitzen Stand.gewehr
Schneider Hans-Peter 48 Oekingen SG Stand.gewehr
Scherrer Kilian 53 Seewen Feld Stand.gewehr
98 Punkte

Fust Gregor 50 Aesch SK Stand.gewehr
Bloch Urs 69 Himmelried SG Stand.gewehr
Hinenberger Frédy 60 Mdinchenstein SG Stand.gewehr
Guldimann Anton 49 Oekingen SG Stand.gewehr
Meier Thomas 65 Oekingen SG Stand.gewehr
Bueler Franz 26 Aesch SK Freie Waffe
Roth Simone 51 Bulsserach SG Stand.gewehr
Borer Stefan 66 Erschwil SG Stand.gewehr
Gschwind Georges 42 Hofstetten-Flih SG Stand.gewehr
Stahli Peter 60 Laufen SG der Stadt Stand.gewehr
Chételat Werner 44 Liesberg SV Stand.gewehr
Romelin Rolf 46 Oberwil SG Stand.gewehr
Grolimund Heinz 70 Oekingen SG Stand.gewehr
Guldimann Ruedi 44 Oekingen SG Stand.gewehr
Meyer Jirg 60 Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen Stand.gewehr
Infanti Toni 41 Aesch SK Stand.gewehr
Studer Ernst 27 Basel SV "Helvetia" Karabiner
Jost Andreas 76 Breitenbach SG Stand.gewehr
Jost Markus 49 Breitenbach SG Stand.gewehr
Hediger Werner 52 Brislach SG Stand.gewehr
Rieder Christian 67 Crémines-Corcelles ST Stand.gewehr
Brand Jean-Claude 55 Crémines-Corcelles ST Stand.gewehr
Kunz Peter 50 Dornach Freischutzen Stand.gewehr
Grolimund Gabriel 72  Erschwil SG Stand.gewehr
Hofer Hans-Ulrich 52 FSG Bubendorf 90er Stgw
Marquis Patrick 77  Grellingen Militér Stand.gewehr
Buser Urs 50 Hemmiken SG 90er Stgw
Schumacher Patrick 78 Hofstetten-Flih SG Stand.gewehr
Mamie Christian 71 Laufen SG der Stadt Stand.gewehr
Prétat Christine 57 Liesberg SV Stand.gewehr
Lack Niklaus 48 Nunningen Freischitzen Stand.gewehr
Guldimann Peter 46 Oekingen SG Stand.gewehr
Stalder Ruedi 63 Seewen Feld Stand.gewehr
Kohler Ursula 54  Zullwil SG 90er Stgw

| 95Punkte |
Haring Werner 41 Aesch SK 90er Stgw
Marti Albert 29 Basel Militéarschitzen-Gesells 90er Stgw
Schraner Franz 31 Basel SV "Helvetia" 90er Stgw
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Name

Baschonga
Jeisy

First
Grolimund
Jermann
Bloch
Dahler
Kohler
Kilcher
Ansel

Bogli
Schiitz
Hilfiker
Gyagi
Helfenstein
Jeger
Jeger
Wicki
Stebler
Bracher
Buser
Meier
Liechti
Jacquemai
Rickenbacher
Spescha
Dal Canton
Scheuber
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Vorname

Arthur
Roger
Georges
Hans
Marcel
Cornel
Hansueli
Stefan
Martin
André
Christian
Walter
Herbert
Daniel
Margot
Heiner
Rony
Toni
Hans
Marco
Cyrill
Rudolf
Bernard
Arnold
Hans
Giacun
Markus
Kaspar

Jg.
32
77
51
51
62
52
55
74
60
40
80
41
57
58
57
41
59
51
31
84
66
39
65
52
42
45
61
49

Sektion

Birsfelden Standschitzen
Blauen FSG

Brislach SG
Bilsserach SG
Dittingen

Dornach Freischitzen
Dornach Klub
Frenkendorf SG
Himmelried SG
Laufen SG der Stadt
Laufen SG der Stadt
Laufen SG der Stadt
Laupersdorf Feld
Liesberg SV

Liesberg SV

Meltingen Schiitzengesellsch
Meltingen Schiitzengesellsch

Minchenstein SG
Nunningen Freischiitzen
Nunningen Freischiitzen
Oberwil SG

Oekingen SG

Roches Soc. De Tir
Roches Soc. De Tir
Wenslingen FSG
Wettingen SSV
Wettingen SSV
Wettingen SSV

Anzahl der Resulate pro Waffe
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Waffe

Karabiner
90er Stgw
90er Stgw
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
90er Stgw
90er Stgw
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
90er Stgw
90er Stgw
Karabiner
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
90er Stgw
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Stand.gewehr
Karabiner
Karabiner
Karabiner

O 57er
[0 90er
BFW
Kar
W StG
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